2026 ALL LEAGUE
BOYS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

AWARD CLASS NAME SCHOOL

FIRST TEAM 108 ROSCOE JUACHON LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 115 ALMAS SHIRZAD MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM 122 CHASE STRAND MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM 128 JONATHAN NOGUERA SANCHEZ CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM 134 JAXON ZIEHN MIRAMONTE
FIRST TEAM 140 DOMINIC GARINGARAO BENICIA

FIRST TEAM 146 FINN HURA MIRAMONTE
FIRST TEAM 152 JAYDON HOLLAND CONCORD

FIRST TEAM 159 LINCOLN COLLINS COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 167 JOSH GOLDBERG LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 177 CARSON HUDSON LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM 192 JACOB NOUHI NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM 217 ZACHARY LEE COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM 287 CHRISTOPHER SMITH CLAYTON VALLEY
AWARD CLASS NAME SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM 108 MATTHEW LUK CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM 115 HARIS NURAKHUNOV NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM 122 GABRIEL NORTHRUP COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 128 KIRIAN GRACIE ACALANES
SECOND TEAM 134 AMARI MIRLOHI BENICIA
SECOND TEAM 140 DANIEL MONGE-ASCENCIO YGNACIO VALLEY
SECOND TEAM 146 GIOVANNI GONZALEZ COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 152 MAXIMILLIAN OTERO COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM 159 ALEXANDER ESCOBAR CONCORD
SECOND TEAM 167 ELLIOT ORR MIRAMONTE



SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

AWARD

THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM

177
192
217
287

CLASS
108
115
122
128
134
140
146
152
159
167
177
192
217
287

PRATHAM SHARMA
JACOB BARROS
JOSEPH BUNIK
LOGAN STEWART

NAME

NASIB SHIRZAD
GAVIN GUEVARA
MATEO RUIZ

ASA PELLETIER
CHASE WIGHTMAN
BRODY SUBA
ROBERTO GONZALEZ
JULIO VILLANUEVA
OSKAR ORR
DEMITRI DRURY
HAYDEN SMITH
ADRIAN CRAIN

SOUSHIANS BAHRAMIFAR

LUKE HANSEN

NORTHGATE
COLLEGE PARK
NORTHGATE
LAS LOMAS

SCHOOL
MT. DIABLO

CLAYTON VALLEY
CLAYTON VALLEY

LAS LOMAS
ALHAMBRA
MIRAMONTE
BENICIA
MIRAMONTE
MIRAMONTE
CAMPOLINDO
COLLEGE PARK
LAS LOMAS
CAMPOLINDO
CAMPOLINDO



