



# 2026 ALL LEAGUE BOYS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

AWARD	CLASS	NAME	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	108	ROSCOE JUACHON	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	115	ALMAS SHIRZAD	MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM	122	CHASE STRAND	MT. DIABLO
FIRST TEAM	128	JONATHAN NOGUERA SANCHEZ	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	134	JAXON ZIEHN	MIRAMONTE
FIRST TEAM	140	DOMINIC GARINGARAO	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	146	FINN HURA	MIRAMONTE
FIRST TEAM	152	JAYDON HOLLAND	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	159	LINCOLN COLLINS	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	167	JOSH GOLDBERG	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	177	CARSON HUDSON	LAS LOMAS
FIRST TEAM	192	JACOB NOUHI	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	217	ZACHARY LEE	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	287	CHRISTOPHER SMITH	CLAYTON VALLEY
AWARD	CLASS	NAME	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	108	MATTHEW LUK	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	115	HARIS NURAKHUNOV	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	122	GABRIEL NORTHRUP	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	128	KIRIAN GRACIE	ACALANES
SECOND TEAM	134	AMARI MIRLOHI	BENICIA
SECOND TEAM	140	DANIEL MONGE-ASCENCIO	YGNACIO VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	146	GIOVANNI GONZALEZ	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	152	MAXIMILLIAN OTERO	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	159	ALEXANDER ESCOBAR	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	167	ELLIOT ORR	MIRAMONTE

SECOND TEAM	177	PRATHAM SHARMA	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	192	JACOB BARROS	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	217	JOSEPH BUNIK	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	287	LOGAN STEWART	LAS LOMAS
<b>AWARD</b>	<b>CLASS</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>SCHOOL</b>
THIRD TEAM	108	NASIB SHIRZAD	MT. DIABLO
THIRD TEAM	115	GAVIN GUEVARA	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	122	MATEO RUIZ	CLAYTON VALLEY
THIRD TEAM	128	ASA PELLETIER	LAS LOMAS
THIRD TEAM	134	CHASE WIGHTMAN	ALHAMBRA
THIRD TEAM	140	BRODY SUBA	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	146	ROBERTO GONZALEZ	BENICIA
THIRD TEAM	152	JULIO VILLANUEVA	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	159	OSKAR ORR	MIRAMONTE
THIRD TEAM	167	DEMITRI DRURY	CAMPOLINDO
THIRD TEAM	177	HAYDEN SMITH	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	192	ADRIAN CRAIN	LAS LOMAS
THIRD TEAM	217	SOUSHIANS BAHRAMIFAR	CAMPOLINDO
THIRD TEAM	287	LUKE HANSEN	CAMPOLINDO